PC2275 ST418036 435 and 535 Round Balers / DRIVE ROLLS PC2275 - OTTUMWA Page 1 of 2

PC2275 5T418036 435 and 535 Round Balers / DRIVE ROLLS PC2275 - OTTUMWA

9

e

EP13768

file:///H:/ProQuestMS/PartsManagerPro/Print/11-13-2015%207~53~28~122.html 11/13/2015



PC2275 ST418036 435 and 535 Round Balers / DRIVE ROLLS PC2275 - OTTUMWA

Part List

PC2275 ST418036 435 and 535 Round Balers / DRIVE ROLLS PC2275 - OTTUMWA

Page 2 of 2

0 N OO hdh W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21

KEY PART NO.

28H3236
24H1574
24H1569
AE74652
E75167

03M7197
14M7299
34H337

AE57729

03M7197
14M7299
FH312589
34M7061
E81185
19M7787
19M7813
AE70149

AE70139

AFH202027

FH304174
19M9040

1E81185

19M7818
AE58792

PART NAME

Bushing
Washer
Washer
Bearing
Support
Bolt
Flange Nut
Spring Pin
Roller

Bolt

Flange Nut
Washer
Spring Pin
Washer
Screw
Screw

Extension

Roller

Roller

Spacer
Screw
Washer

Screw

' Kit

QTY

2
AR

16
16

BB WA = 0NN

F—“Nyl—- =N

535

X X X X X X X' X X

X X X X X X X X

REMARKS

2.067" X 2-3/8" X 7/8"

1-13/16" X 2-3/4" X 0.060" (B) (C)

1-25/32" X 2-1/4" X 0.036"

(SUB FOR AE45208, AE45038 AND AE54574)

M12 X 25

M12

5/16" X 2-1/2°

(DO NOT USE AE57729 WITH AE70139 OR

AFH202027) WIDE ROLLER, (SUB FOR AE39669 OR

AE54287) (SUB AFH202027) (ALSO ORDER
AE70149)

M12 X 25
M12

SUB FOR E73501

8X20MM

(B)

M12 X 20 (B)

M12 X 45

SHAFT EXTENSION, (USE WITH AE70139 OR

. AFH2 \_\
(DO NOT USE AE57729 WITH AE70139 OR 5

AFH202027) (SUB AFH202027)INCLUDES PARTS

MARKED (B)

(DO NOT USE AE57729 WITH AE70139 OR
AFH202027) INCLUDES PARTS MARKED (C)

]
'M12 X 75 (C)
© ‘
M12 X 80 (C) ‘
(SUB AFH202027) (ALSO ORDER AE70149)

__

Dealer Information

Dealer Name:

Phone:

file:///H:/ProQuestMS/PartsManagerPro/Print/11-13-2015%207~53~28~122.html

11/13/2015



